Flow transmittersOverview
SITRANS FMT020 Flow transmitters
SITRANS FMT020
3/129
Overview
Magnetic flowmeter transmitter SITRANS FMT020
The new magnetic flow meter transmitter model SITRANS FMT020 is
a high performance, robust and intelligent product, designed to fit

12 … 42 V DC 2
100 … 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz 3
Additional information Order code
Please add "-Z"  to Article No. and specify Order
code(s) and plain text.
General safety
CSA General Purpose E06
Communication
HART with 4…20 mA output, active or passive F01
Modbus RTU / RS485 F04
Additional information Order code
PROFIBUS PA F05
PROFIBUS DP F06
PROFINET F07
EtherNet/IP F09
I/O extension
Digital input / output, passive F30
Accessories FMT020
Description Article No.
Communication add-on modules
HART with 4 … 20 mA output, active or passive 7ME6940-1CM10
PROFINET 7ME6940-1CM20
EtherNet/IP 7ME6940-1CM30
Modbus RTU/RS485 7ME6940-1CM40
PROFIBUS DP 7ME6940-1CM50
PROFIBUS PA 7ME6940-1CM60
I/O add-on modules
Digital input / output, passive
7ME6940-1DM10
Bluetooth adapter
(including connection cable)
SensorPROM programmer
(MAG 5000/6000 SensorPROM compatible)
7ME6940-1SP10
Siemens FI 01 · 2024
SITRANS FM (electromagnetic)
© Siemens AG 2024
Update 11/2024
Flow transmitters
SITRANS FMT020
3/132
Selection and ordering data (continued)
Description Article No.
Wall-mounting unit
(including sensor terminal board), terminal box material
polycarbonate
• M20 × 1.5 cable glands (4 pcs.) 7ME6940-1WU10
• ½ inch NPT cable glands (4 pcs.) 7ME6940-1WU15
Display protection cover 7ME6940-1PL10
Sun shield for transmitter, remote mount A5E01209496
Sun shield for transmitter, integral mount (compact design)
Only suitable for FMS500 sensors DN 150 ... 1200 (6" ... 48")
A5E01209500
Transmitter conversion kit1) for MAG 5000/6000 units,
integral mount (compact design)
including SensorPROM programmed, terminal box in polycar­
bonate, cable glands (4 pcs.), sensor housing seal, grounding
wire, screws, new sensor nameplate (sensor order code and
serial number must be specified when ordering)
• M20 × 1.5 cable glands 7ME6940-1RF10
Siemens FI 01 · 2024
SITRANS FM (electromagnetic)
© Siemens AG 2024
Update 11/2024